Piste - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Miniemen Dames

MINIEMEN DAMES

[80

Vermonden Julie
Vermeiren Noor
Proost Dora
Leysen An
Hanssens Marie
Hannes Fien
Cecelja Jelena
Smits Nathalie
Helsen Marie-lou
De Deyne Christel

[300

Vermeiren Noor
Mertens Ashley
Hannes Fien
Hanssens Marie
Bremans Anne-sophie
Verboven Berbel

De Jaegher Evi
Boonen Katrijn
Verheyen Valerie
Noelants Lotte

60 Horden (68cm/6h)

Van Rooy Lien
Cecelja Jelena(76cm)
Bos Jacha(76cm)
B&aumer Veerle(76cm)
Mertens Ashley(76cm)

Van Ballaer Martha(76cm)

Torfs Lien(76cm)

Poelmans Isabel(76cm)

Beck Lynn(76cm)

Driesen Hanneke(76cm)

[Ver

Cecelja Jelena
Wouters Annelies
Beck Lynn

Van Ballaer Martha
Torfs Lien

Van Rooy Lien
Bleys Evy
Poelmans Isabel
Mertens Ashley
Hannes Fien

10"61
10"64
10"71

10"5
10"76
10"78
10"80

10"6
10"85

10"7

42"59
43"26
43"38
43"60
43"87
43"98
44"23
44"58
44"87
44"97

9"58

9"64

9"96
10"02
10"03
10"10
10"11
10"18
10"24
10"26

4,98
4,91
4,91
4,84
4,83
4,77
4,76
4,74
4,74
4,74

2012
2018
2012
1980
2011
2021
2002
1989
2022
1980

2018
2003
2021
2011
2019
2004
1998
2007
1998
2005

2022
2002
1992
1993
2003
2019
2011
1994
2013
2012

2002
1997
2013
2019
2010
2022
1996
1993
2003
2021

[150

Vermeiren Noor
Proost Dora
Vermonden Julie
Wuyts Griet
Eelen Karlien
Hannes Fien
Bleys Evy
Hanssens Marie
Michiels Becky
Bekers Hanne

[1000

Van Looy Katrien
Janssens Lore
Van Looy Jessica
Vermeulen Kaat
Biermans Stien
Nuyts Carolien
Hendrickx Annelies
Simons Melanie
De Sutter Michele
Spiessens Tine

[150 H (68cm/6h)

Helsen Elise(76cm)
Marién Kjersti(76cm)
Beck Lynn(76cm)
Torfs Lien(76cm)

Van Hoeck Ine(76cm)

Van Ballaer Martha(76cm)

Chody Maren(76cm)

Van Besouw Alexandra(76cm)
Van de Broeck Laura(76cm)

Vermeiren Noor(76cm)

[Hoog

Hannes Fien
Vervoort Marieke
Marién Kjersti

Van der Auwera Anouchka

Van Bellingen Dadjika
Van de Velde Remone
Leysen An

Cecelja Jelena
Vandenhove Lore

De Jaegher Evi

Van Rooy Lien

-155-

19"77
19"96
20"0
20"18
20"23
20"29
20"33
20"36
20"41
20"45

3'00"93
3'04"27
3'06"75
3'09"38
3'10"78
3'11"02
3'12"05
3'12"74
3'12"98
3'13"44

22"31
22"50
22"63
22"84
22"86
22"87
23"05
23"14
23"29
23"31
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2018
2012
2012
1994
2015
2021
1996
2011
2011
2002

2002
2006
2000
2007
2017
1998
2004
2005
2003
2005

2011
2016
2013
2011
2009
2019
2009
2012
2006
2018

2021
2003
2015
2010
2014
2018
1980
2001
2010
1998
2022



|[Kogel (2 kg) |

Van Baelen Malien
Wouters Annelies

Helsen Elise

Fall Diara

Sterckx Inne

Cecelja Jelena

De Meulemeester Stien
Boonen Valerie

Van Hooghten Lauranne
Van der Auwera Anouchka

[Speer (400 gr) [
Naets Evi

Vos Melissa

Van Ballaer Martha

Van Den Broeck Laura
Wouters Annelies

Baute Roxanne

Fall Diara

Huybrechts Julie
Steynen Lotte

Van Hooghten Lauranne

(800 m Snelwandelen |
Thijs Katrien

[4x80 [
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13,58
13,50
13,36
12,59
12,41
12,29
12,05
11,98
11,76
11,61

34,22
32,56
32,43
32,38
32,24
31,88
31,18
31,17
30,55
30,39

5'26"7

2021
1997
2011
2014
2003
2002
2022
2006
2012
2010

1998
1998
2019
2006
1997
1997
2014
2013
2014
2012

1991

[Discus (750 g)

Van Baelen Malien
Willepenninckx Amber
Helsen Elise

Herremans Lani

De Meulemeester Stien

De Meulemeester Floor

Van Hooghten Lauranne
Van der Auwera Anouchka
Vleugels Kirsten

Paquay Femke

[Polsstok

Borstlap Hanne
Daniéls Zita
Saisema Fai
Vercammen Dorien
Cools Nore

Fall Diara

Driesen Hanneke
Auwers Daphne

De Meulemeester Floor
Van Gorp Gitte
Helsen Elise

Van Mengsel Femke
Lembrechts Julie

Torfs Lien - Driesen Hanneke - Michiels Becky - Hanssens Marie
Proost Dora - Driesen Hanneke - Van Besouw Alexandra - Vermonden Julie
Naets Evi - Wuyts Niki - Geens Leen - De Jaegher Evi

[3x600 |

Michiels Becky - Hanssens Marie - Driesen Hanneke
Vermeiren Noor - Paquay Femke - Bremans Anne-sophie
Weyers Lore - Verdonck Lise - Biermans Stien

- 156 -

34,52
33,24
31,33
31,33
30,87
28,98
28,60
26,93
26,81
26,48

2,78
2,70
2,60
2,50
2,50
2,45
2,42
2,39
2,36
2,35
2,35
2,35
2,35

41"70
42"05
42"22

5'26"04
5'32"01
5'35"22

2021
2019
2011
2017
2022
2019
2012
2010
2018
2019

2013
2019
2007
1997
2013
2013
2012
2013
2019
2005
2011
2015
2021

2011
2012
1998

2011
2018
2017



